
SHETH N.K.T.T. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND SHETHJ.TT COLLEGE 

The format of assessment is as follows: 

All students are hereby informed that as per the university guidelines, the patern of 75:25 has 
been adopted for the subject of Foundation Course-IV for the academic year 2023-24. 
Therefore, students have to submit their projects and appear for the presentation and viva for 25 
marks as per the schedule displayed on the notice board. 

Roll No 

1-10 

11-20 

Active participation and attendance 

Following are the topics assigned: 

21-30 

SHETH T.J. EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

31-40 

41-50 

51-60 

61-70 

71-80 

Project 
Hard Copy 
Presentation 

81-89 

OF ARTS, THANE 

Viva 

Subject Teacher 

(Ms. Ovi Patkar) 

Students are required to present a case study relevant to the topic allotted. 

Total 

Topics Assigned 

Life Insurance 

Health Insurance 

S.Y.B.B.I {A/B) 

Notice 

Home And Motor Insurance 

Role And Logistics 

Life Insurance 

Health Insurance 

Life Insurance 

Health Insurance 

Marks 

Home And Motor Insurance 

10 

05 

05 

05 

Date: 21st Dec, 2023 

25 

PRICCIPAL 
SHETH T. J. EC:ICATION SOCIETY'S SHETHNK.II. CUi COMMERCE A 

SHETH J.TT. COLLEO. U: aRTS, (AUTONON THANE (U) 

SFC Coordinator 

Dr. Yogeshwari Patil 
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