SHETH T.J. EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

SHETH N.K.T.T. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND SHETH J.T.T COLLEGE OF ARTS, THANE

Date: 21st Dec, 2023

Notice

S.Y.B.B.I - (A/B)

All students are hereby informed that as per the university guidelines, the pattern of 75:25 has been adopted for the subject of Foundation Course-IV for the academic year 2023-24.

Therefore, students have to submit their projects and appear for the presentation and viva for 25 marks as per the schedule displayed on the notice board.

The format of assessment is as follows:

Project	Marks
Hard Copy	10
Presentation	05
Viva	05
Active participation and attendance	05
Total	25

Students are required to present a case study relevant to the topic allotted.

Following are the topics assigned:

Roll No	Topics Assigned		
1-10	Life Insurance		
11-20	Health Insurance		
21-30	Home And Motor Insurance		
31-40	Role And Logistics		
41-50	Life Insurance		
51-60	Health Insurance		PRINCIPAL
61-70	Life Insurance	SHETH :	ETH T. J. FOUCATION SOCIETION
71-80	Health Insurance	SHETH J.T	K.T.T. COLUMN CF COMMERCE A T. COLLEGE OF ARTS, (AUTONOM
81-89	Home And Motor Insurance		THANE (W.)

Subject Teacher

(Ms. Ovi Patkar)



Coordinator

Dr. Yogeshwari Patil